
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Marche en Famenne 13.10.2023

HQ Mot Bde

Roger HEUSE
4 Bn Log
Omloop : H:06
Afstand : 4600m
Tijd : 1:18:34 (17'05"/km)

--/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Marc ALBERT 1:20:51
2. Christian SMOLDERS 2:33:00

1. 112 00:03:44 205m 18'13"/km
2. 113 00:05:01 00:08:45 328m 15'18"/km
3. 114 00:02:44 00:11:29 152m 17'59"/km
4. 115 00:06:05 00:17:34 362m 16'48"/km
5. 116 00:05:30 00:23:04 349m 15'46"/km
6. 148 00:02:32 00:25:36 164m 15'27"/km
7. 147 00:06:01 00:31:37 394m 15'16"/km
8. 103 00:01:46 00:33:23 131m 13'29"/km
9. 102 00:01:50 00:35:13 151m 12'08"/km

10. 155 00:05:01 00:40:14 196m 25'36"/km
11. 128 00:05:06 00:45:20 262m 19'28"/km
12. 146 00:02:16 00:47:36 113m 20'04"/km
13. 121 00:05:30 00:53:06 363m 15'09"/km
14. 129 00:06:11 00:59:17 335m 18'27"/km
15. 150 00:02:52 01:02:09 191m 15'01"/km
16. 120 00:03:28 01:05:37 205m 16'55"/km
17. 123 00:09:29 01:15:06 478m 19'50"/km
18. 149 00:02:44 01:17:50 120m 22'47"/km
19. 180 00:00:44 01:18:34 78m 9'24"/km
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